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HEALTH & SAFETY
COMMITTEE MT SAC

Mt. San Antonio College

MEETING AGENDA
February 6, 2024

Facilitator: Duetta Wasson

Location: 4-2460 Time: 9:00am-10:30am
Committee Members: Duetta Wasson - Chair
Veronica Saucedo Ryan Tan — Student Bill Asher Irma Arvizu
Patricia Swint Jamie Solis Peter Gonzalez Duetta Wasson —
(Keenan) Chair
Donna Lee Connie Kunkler Carlos Duarte
Ray Mosack Joe Jennum Timothy Engle
Sayeed Wadud Elizabeth Jauregui Suzanne Vasquez -
Notes

AGENDA ITEMS:

1.

2,

3.

4,

8.

9.

Welcome/Introductions

Agenda Review

Review Group Memory from January 9, 2024

WC Claims for January — Andie

Hazard Reports/Employee Safety Suggestion — New & Updates
Emergency Management & Environmental Safety Updates — Sayeed
Campus Safety Updates- January

Safety Spotlight

Department Updates

10. Future Action Items




Future Meetings
March 5, 2024

April 2, 2024
May 7, 2024
June 4, 2024
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